boosterheaters.com       info@boosterheaters.com      800.647.3165
For use with conveyor and flight type dish
machines, not intended for use with door
style dish machines
Instantaneous design reduces stand-by heat
loss and significantly lowers operating costs
compared to traditional storage systems
Constructed with high-grade materials

H U B B E L L E X P E D I TO R  J T X
8 boosterheaters.com       info@boosterheaters.com      800.647.3165
Expeditor TX/HX Model Number Designation
Example: JTX024-3T4-C35
A Hubbell Expeditor JTX tankless electric water heater rated at 24 kW with 3 heating elements and powered with 480 volt,
three phase, 60 Hz. With optional BACnet commuication module with T1000 digital controller.
MODEL KW RATING
NUMBER OF
HEATING ELEMENTS VOLTAGE / PHASE OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
JTX =
0.2 GPM Min
8.0 GPM Max
JHX = High Flow
0.5 GPM Min
40 GPM Max
008 – 054 2
3
6
Single Phase
RS = 208/1
S = 240/1
Balanced 3Φ
R = 208/3
T = 240/3
T3 = 380/3
T7 = 415/3
T5 = 440/3
T4 = 480/3
T6 = 600/3
Write/type optional
equipment code in the gray
box below in alphabetical
order. For multiple options
separate codes with
a dash (–).
Please note: Optional equipment may impact overall dimensions and weight. Please request submittal drawing from factory.
Optional Equipment
Controller
C35	� BACnet communication module with T1000
digital controller
C51	� Remote Control Display allows the heater to be installed in
a remote location. The 3" x 5" NEMA 4 display enclosure can
be located up to 25' from the heater
Note: Optional equipment must be called out in the written specifications, use the codes below.
General
G16	� NEMA 4 or NEMA 4X rating
See pages 5–6 for available kW and heating element combinations.
Available Accessories
Tankless Valve Kit: Inlet and outlet valve assembly
simplifies installation. Includes unions, shut offs,
check valve, drain ports and pressure relief valve.
For 3/4" order part number LFTWH-UT-HC
For 1" order part number TANKLESS VALVE KIT 1
Thermostatic Mixing Valve: ASSE 1070 code compliant Thermostatic
mixing valve to increase the amount of hot water available. Valve
is 1/2" (-UT) size and adjustable from 80–120°F. Typically used when
supplying hot water to multiple lavatories from a single water heater.
Order part number LFMMVM1-UT
Fill out form below to order accessories.
— —
Accessories Name
Accessories Name
Part #
Part #
Accessories Name Part #
H1082-B-20241212